SINGLES

Jeff Horine
Dave Herman
Juan Rios
Shannon Krieger
Robert Cooney

Cary Sochin

DOUBLES
Horine-Lenhardt
Rucker-Weinman

Pappas-Frantz

FINAL RESULTS:

FLORIDA STATE wvs.

(FSU)
(MS )
(MS )
(FSU)
(FSU)
(FSU)

(FSU)
(FSU)

(MS )

1986 MEN'S TENNIS RESULTS

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
MARCH 15, 1986

defeated
defeated
defeated
defeated
defeated

defeated

defeated
defeated

defeated

Paul Heath
Alex Rucker
Henner Lenhardt
Chris Pappas
Jeff Frantz

Tommy Goldman

Heath-Rios
Herman-Goldman

Krieger-Cooney

Florida State 6
Mississippi State 3

MISSISSIPPI STATE

(6-4,
(2-6,
(6-4,
(6-4,
(6-4,
(6-3,

(1_6)
(6-2,
(7-5,

4-6,
6-4,
7-6)
3-6,
4-6,
6-2)

6-1,
6-4)
3-6,

6-2)
6-3)

7-5)
7-5)

6-4)

6-3)



